MANFEILD PARK

NZCMRR, APS Classic Festical 2024

GP7: PRE63 OPEN MODIFIED, OPEN CLASSIC 70s

MotorSport

Flewe Zaaland
£

printed: 4:42

04 February 2023

Race No. 42

4:33pm to 4:39pm

WEATHER: Sunny, light breeze, warm, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CCs/CLASS LAPS

Track Length: 3.03k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST 44 PETER TANNER NORTON MANX 1962 630 OM 4 5m21.26 1m18.58
2ND 76 PETER SALES DRESDA TRIUMPH T100R 1967 599 CLO 4 5m29.78  1m20.83
3RD 215 DAVID HALL VINCENT EGLI RAPIDE 1950 1000 OM 4 5m3227 1m20.70
4TH 82 TERRY MARTIN TRIUMPH TRIDEN 1972 870 CLO 4 5m3343  1m21.57
5TH 115 JAIDEN GALWAY NORTON ATLAS 1967 750 CLO 4 5m3445 1m22.22
6TH 405 FINLAY HARMAN BMW R100 1975 1000 CLO 4 5m3940 1m21.35
7TH 86 GREG NICHOLSON NORTON-SEELEY COMMAN 1972 750 CLO 4 5m56.81 1m27.97
8TH 113 STEVE WALTER TRITON THUNDER/DOMIN 1961 750 OM 4 6m04.11  1m29.27
9TH 278 MIKE ROSS TRIDENT PROD. RACER 1973 750 CLO 4 6m0531 1m29.30
10TH 172 SHELDON REYNOLDS HONDA CB750 1971 900 CLO 4 6m05.66 1m29.67
11TH 157 TIM WALLACE TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1976 750 CLO 4 6m06.87 1m29.17
12TH 209 PAUL SWANWICK NORTON COMMANDO 1973 850 CLO 4 6m09.93 1m30.49
13TH 185 JOHNNY STEVENS TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1975 750 CLO 4 6m11.19  1m29.98
14TH 631 LINDSAY WILLIAMSON McINTOSH HD XR1000 1973 1000 CLO 4 6m4d99  1m39.03
15TH 219 BRENT TAYLOR TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD 1952 650 OM 4 6md534 1m39.22
16TH 163 ANDREW KIDD MANX ATLAS 1962 750 OM 3 5m35.64 1m47.61
DNF 79 MALCOLM PEARCE TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE 1972 750 CLO 3 4m2254 1m25.42
Race 42 : GP7: PREG3 OPEN WODIFIED, OPEN ELI;EEIE Ths d:33pn
76 485 86 143 172 278 185 289 219

Lap 1

2

3

4 76 465 86 113 278 172 209 185 219

+0.00s
+8.52s
+11.01s
+12.17s
+13.19s
+18.14s
+35.55s
+42.85s
+44.05s
+44.40s
+45.61s
+48.67s
+49.93s
+83.73s
+84.08s
+1 lap

+1 lap



MANFEILD PARK - NZCMRR, APS Classic Festical 2024
GP7: PRE63 OPEN MODIFIED, OPEN CLASSIC 70s

04 February 2023

Race No. 42

Start Time = 4:33pm

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 5:21.26| 1:20.13]
3] 4:01.13)] 1:18.58]|*
2 | 2:42.55] 1:19.62]
1| 1:22.93| 1:22.93|

BIKE No. : 44
NORTON MANX
PETER TANNER

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:29.78| 1:21.20]
3| 4:08.58|] 1:20.83]|*
2 | 2:47.75] 1:20.97]|
1| 1:26.78| 1:26.78]|
BIKE No. : 76

DRESDA TRIUMPH T100R
PETER SALES

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|

3| 4:22.54)| 1:25.42)|*

2 | 2:57.12| 1:25.65]

1 | 1:31.47| 1:31.47|
BIKE No. : 79

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
MALCOLM PEARCE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 5:33.43| 1:22.01)]
3| 4:11.42) 1:22.58]|
2 | 2:48.84| 1:21.57|*
1| 1:27.27| 1:27.27|

BIKE No. : 82
TRIUMPH TRIDEN
TERRY MARTIN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:56.81| 1:28.10]

3| 4:28.71| 1:27.97|%*

2 | 3:00.74] 1:27.97|*

1| 1:32.77| 1:32.77]
BIKE No. : 86

NORTON-SEELEY COMMAN
GREG NICHOLSON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:04.11] 1:29.82]
3 | 4:34.29| 1:29.27|%*
2 | 3:05.02] 1:29.57]|
1 | 1:35.45| 1:35.45]
BIKE No. : 113

TRITON THUNDER/DOMIN
STEVE WALTER

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
4 | 5:34.45| 1:22.41|
3| 4:12.04| 1:22.22|*
2 | 2:49.82| 1:22.30]|
1| 1:27.52| 1:27.52]

BIKE No. : 115
NORTON ATLAS
JAIDEN GALWAY

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
| 6:06.87| 1:29.90]|
| 4:36.97| 1:29.50]|
| 3:07.47| 1:29.17|*
| 1:38.30| 1:38.30]|

R DNDW

BIKE No. : 157
TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
TIM WALLACE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
3| 5:35.64| 1:50.75]
2 | 3:44.89| 1:47.61|*
1| 1:57.28| 1:57.28]

BIKE No. : 163
MANX ATLAS
ANDREW KIDD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:05.66| 1:29.92]
3| 4:35.74)] 1:29.67|*
2 | 3:06.07|] 1:29.93]
1| 1:36.14| 1:36.14|

BIKE No. : 172
HONDA CB750
SHELDON REYNOLDS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:11.19| 1:31.93]
3| 4:39.26] 1:31.70]
2 | 3:07.56| 1:29.98|*
1| 1:37.58| 1:37.58|
BIKE No. : 185

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
JOHNNY STEVENS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:09.93| 1:30.86]
3] 4:39.07| 1:30.62]
2 | 3:08.45| 1:30.49|*
1| 1:37.96| 1:37.96]|

BIKE No. : 209
NORTON COMMANDO
PAUL SWANWICK




RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss
4 | 5:32.27| 1:21

3| 4:10.42) 1:20

2 | 2:49.72) 1:20

1| 1:28.79] 1:28

BIKE No. 215

E£
.85]
.70 *
.93
.79]

VINCENT EGLI RAPIDE
DAVID HALL

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:

4 | 6:45.34| 1

3] 5:05.37| 1

2| 3:26.15] 1

1| 1:46.68| 1
BIKE No.

ss.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:46.

219

ff
97|
22| *
47|
68|

TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD

BRENT TAYLOR

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:

4 | 6:05.31| 1

3|1 4:36.01] 1
2 | 3:05.63)

1] 1:36.19| 1
BIKE No.

1:
:36.

SSs.

:29.
:30.

29.

278

££f|
30| *
38|
44|
19|

TRIDENT PROD. RACER

MIKE ROSS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.£ff|mm:ss
4 | 5:39.40| 1:25.
3| 4:13.55|] 1:21
2 | 2:52.20]| 1:22.
1| 1:29.26] 1:29.
BIKE No. 405

BMW R100

FINLAY HARMAN

JEf|

85|

.35|~*

94|
26|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.££f|mm:

4 | 6:44.99| 1

3| 5:05.92| 1

2 | 3:26.89| 1

1| 1:47.36| 1
BIKE No.

Ss

:39.
:39.
:39.
:47.36|

631

.Ef|

07|
03| *
53]

McINTOSH HD XR1000
LINDSAY WILLIAMSON



